WTF 10K 10/19/2024

205 Hughes St Ft Walton Beach, FL 32548
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Name

Phillip Bauer
Clark Ridge
Christopher Salgado
Marcus Budig
Yancey Ream
Cameron Echols
Steve Harris
Corey Beam
Jordan Ray
Monty Mclintyre
Mary Otto

Drew Crete
Joshua Swanson
Kevin Fisher
Claron Ridge
Benjamin Ferguson
Zachary Ketchum
Christopher Cooper
Chuck Tingle
Roberto Piccolino
lan Worth

John Richman
Tyler Hutchingson
Steven Prien
Shiloh Robertson
Chad Schiffman
Ashley Christian
Joseph Lee
Sarah Mayo
Stephanie Odom
Kelsey Lesser
David Braswell
Derik Smith

Age
43
44
39
35
53
26
44
39
30
32
43
35
32
48
44
44
33
32
44
53
51
32
28
64
29
49
41
27
25
52
31
53
o1

Sex
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Age Group

Overall Male
Male Masters
1M35-39
2M35-39

Male GM
Overall Female
140-44
3M35-39
1M30-34
2M30-34
Female Masters

3M30-34
1M45-49
2M40-44
3M40-44

1M50-54
2M50-54

1M25-29
Male SrtGM
1F25-29
2M45-49
1F40-44
2M25-29
2F25-29
Female GM
1F30-34
3M50-54

Event
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Time
36:22
37:44
37:53
39:30
40:01
40:27
40:30
40:58
41:41
42:10
42:19
43:38
44:10
44:31
45:48
47:33
47.37
47:41
4747
47:55
48:03
48:27
48:35
49:05
49:28
50:38
50:40
51:.01
51:.05
52:44
52:47
52:50
53:32



Place

34
35
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Name

Liz LaParch
Tatum Carnley
Megan Pryor
Stephen Mayo
Andrew DeCotis
Steve Curtis
Caroline McCarty
Patti Zamyslowski
Tamara Burton
Tracy Odom
Kimberly Warnecke
Darrel Baxter

Kate Beam

Jamie Nelson
Vanessa McKenzie
Diana DeCotis Smith
Michael Esarey
Diego Fonseca
Marcia Daffin
Catherine Williams
Gretchen Gosselin
Cordula Voges
Wesley Henning
Tracy Proud

Greg Pryor
Joshua Davis
Stephen Proud
Daniel Vilchez
Adrian Parker
Amanda Michaud
James Owen
Tonya Monday
Jessica Riley
Derrick Victor
Rachael Groft
Valeria Rehyl

Age
24
46
36
28
32
959
30
44
53
51
53
51
39
42
59
43
46
29
61
40
34
67
55
43
37
37
47
29
36
36
42
51
38
44
39
61

Sex
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Age Group

1F20-24
1F45-49
1F35-39
3M25-29

1M55-59
2F30-34
2F40-44
1F50-54
2F50-54
2F35-39
3F40-44
1F55-59
3M45-49
Female Sr GM
3F30-34

1F65-69
2M55-59

3F35-39

3F50-54

1F60-64

Event
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Time
53:44
53:51
53:52
54.08
54:24
55:00
55:15
56:07
56:14
56:26
56:36
56:39
57:04
57:09
57:11
57:17
57:20
57:23
57:25
57:.46
57:58
58:30
59:14
59:38
59:47
59:51

1:00:00
1:00:17
1:00:21
1:00:55
1:01:26
1:01:40
1:01:41
1:01:57
1:01:58
1:02:28



Place

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Name

Ryan Campbell Sr
Olivea Richardson
Christian Echele
Marshall Mosley
Augustus Moore
Amy Likins
Deborah Hurst
Dave Miller
Jacqueline Sartz
Ivan Stiscia

Jackie Sutter-Padilla
Mikaela Padilla
Amanda Christensen
Elizabeth Rendos
Kera Rolsen
Samuel Fiedler
Olinka Sturt

lan Turoff

Lindsey Ahl

Steve Monday
Michelle Adkins
Clark Johnson
Josh Johnson
Tiffany Shepherd
Melissa Weatherman
Tresha Robison
Deborah Bradshaw
Beth Garofalo
Anna Klepser
Amanda Brunson
Amanda Cardex
Cathy Alley

Angela Franklin
Kristy Walker
Richard Respole
Terri Worth

Age
42
21
49
61
43
50
60
74
58
25
30
33
39
33
42
43
25
54
42
52
55
72
47
50
99
51
55
54
48
34
56
68
54
46
12
56

Sex
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Age Group

2F20-24

1M60-64

2F60-64

1M70-74
2F55-59

3F25-29

3F55-59
2M70-74

1 Female

2F45-49

2 Female
3 Female

3F45-49
1 Male

Event
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Time
1:02:43
1:03:00
1:03:07
1:03:15
1:04:37
1:05:25
1:05:25
1:05:33
1:05:33
1:05:53
1:07:21
1:07:30
1:07:33
1:07:46
1:07:50
1:07:51
1:09:03
1:09:29
1:09:38
1:10:50
1:11:17
1:11:39
1:11:40
1:13:44
1:14:41
1:15:25
1:15:48
1:16:08
1:16:40
1:16:53
1:17:21
1:17:55
1:18:43
1:20:15
1:20:44
1:22:33



Place

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Name

Kristie Gilley
Rachelle Waltz
Kevin Berrio
Gloria Browne
Izzy Cain
Samantha Carver
Alyson Garza
Anna Samac
Nathan Gunn
Nevaeh Langford
Trey Horton

Ana Leurinda
Heather Davis
Amanda Bellis
Michalynn Odom
Cheyenne Maddan
Cherish Hollis
Kate Jones
Bonnie Allison
Carla Reinlie
Nicole Leurinda Marsden

Race Director: Donna Harris
Contact: runwithitfl@gmail.com

Age
41
53
34
53
24
24
46
62
24
17
61
64
36
34
44
25
38
44
71
69
26

Sex
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Age Group

3F20-24
4F20-24

3F60-64
2 Male

1F70-74
2F65-69

Event
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Time
1:25:06
1:25:42
1:25:57
1:27:.47
1:28:22
1:28:23
1:28:53
1:29:15
1:31:43
1:31:44
1:40:23
1:41:26
1:47:46
1:47:48
1:48:15
1:48:16
1:48:20
1:48:25
1:48:58
1:48:59
1:50:07



